
Planned Held Planned Held % % % Achvt. % % Achvt. %

1 Bishnupur 7 7 5839 5175 196373 74.15 62.29 5965 3510

2 Chandel 5 2 3020 2838 41655 76.67 72.69 1000 728

3 Churachandpur 6 6 5395 5377 191047 64.24 62.49 8680 6132

4 Imphal East 8 8 10515 10474 378490 76.77 67.27 14481 10024

5 Imphal West 13 13 11955 11951 443065 78.21 69.38 14677 11506

6 Jiribam 3 0 1687 1654 40225 73.27 62.19 350 72

7 Kakching 11 3 4947 3190 119836 78.64 68.73 3720 1202

8 Kamjong 3 1 1599 1263 36837 39.16 32.20 413 225

9 Kangpokpi 5 5 4264 3743 226948 23.15 18.41 3799 2276

10 Noney 3 1 2900 2043 47347 43.64 35.23 655 187

11 Pherzawl 2 2 2059 1491 39785 36.90 39.84 797 497

12 Senapati 7 7 4446 4372 97654 37.59 32.18 1292 423

13 Tamenglong 3 3 3861 3851 56602 44.74 37.32 1507 803

14 Tengnoupal 2715 2595 59806 49.64 38.38 849 598

15 Thoubal 14 14 7741 7560 253581 62.76 54.82 5641 3402

16 Ukhrul 2 2 3107 3049 111749 42.68 34.87 1022 345

92 74 76050 70626 2341000 62.45 54.72 174000 62.31 64848 37.27 120000 61.66 41930 34.94
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1 Bishnupur 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 153 3 15 1 1 2 0 0 5 0 0 1 17 169 8 194

District wise COVAXIN vaccination 

of 15 to 17 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 03-01-2022 to 05-10-2022_07.30 pm)
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District wise CORBEVAX vaccination 

of 12 to 14 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 16-03-2022 to 05-10-2022_07.30 pm)
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District wise Covid-19 (Covishield + Sputnik) Vaccination Cumulative 

coverage Report

(From 16-01-2021 to 05-10-2022_07.30 pm)
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Coverage Report for COVID-19 Vaccination 

Imphal, the 5th October 2022
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Status Report of Sessions Planned 

& Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_

05-10-2022_07.30 pm)
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District

Today's Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin)

(5th October 2022_07.30 pm)

Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker

Achievement of 12 

to 14 years

Achvt.

Today's Sessions

(5th October 

2022)

Cumulative 

Sessions

(16th January 

2021 to 5th  

October 2022)

94239

14427

52534

20661

14679

36713

25321
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1 Bishnupur 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 153 3 15 1 1 2 0 0 5 0 0 1 17 169 8 194

2 Chandel 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 6 0 1 1 0 0 4 3 1 12 16

3 Churachandpur 0 0 3 0 0 6 0 0 2 2 18 2 33 2 1 8 4 0 11 26 5 61 92

4 Imphal East 0 0 0 0 0 3 15 33 4 8 4 10 20 1 5 9 0 1 5 24 57 37 118

5 Imphal West 0 0 1 0 0 4 1 4 0 1 6 11 30 0 2 18 0 1 12 7 19 65 91

6 Jiribam 0 0 0 0

7 Kakching 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 4 2 7

8 Kamjong 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 4 0 0 4 1 0 11 12

9 Kangpokpi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9

10 Noney 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 17

11 Pherzawl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 6 8

12 Senapati 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 1 5 17 0 4 0 1 1 69 2 10 81

13 Tamenglong 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 6 13 0 1 6 1 1 3 4 8 23 35

14 Tengnoupal 0 0 0 0

15 Thoubal 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 4 24 0 1 17 2 0 9 3 5 55 63

16 Ukhrul 0 0 4 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 1 13 8 0 4 3 0 7 9 10 24 24 58

0 0 11 0 0 17 56 196 11 28 88 55 147 20 15 77 7 11 62 182 305 314 801
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Total Doses 

Administered

1 Bishnupur 2577 2347 1625 4624 4676 4432 6187 3510 9428 5965 82653 62143 4745 33232 28107 3366 22533 19182 4352 161234 125930 18520 305684

2 Chandel 1160 1165 764 4021 4103 5050 1268 728 1883 1000 17107 15166 2064 5977 5607 843 3672 3499 1035 35088 31268 9756 76112

3 Churachandpur 3260 3213 2668 10724 10703 11477 8920 6132 12706 8680 71642 62964 6466 22748 21160 2515 14352 13410 3362 144352 126262 26488 297102

4 Imphal East 9138 8960 7238 19057 19418 24217 15696 10024 21808 14481 154643 119277 16189 68783 59289 11032 38929 33867 12566 328054 265316 71242 664612

5 Imphal West 13445 12072 6564 32750 28606 20259 19929 11506 25525 14677 172574 140711 16026 80211 70347 12591 47549 42118 14320 391983 320037 69760 781780

6 Jiribam 492 433 61 2129 1911 1695 525 72 1292 350 17917 14303 467 6161 5467 320 2773 2578 239 31289 25114 2782 59185

7 Kakching 989 868 1245 3507 3111 3211 4023 1202 6259 3720 52459 41114 2789 22536 20021 1942 14748 13560 2562 104521 83596 11749 199866

8 Kamjong 542 541 136 979 862 337 314 225 574 413 8651 6422 701 2487 2164 362 1768 1496 281 15315 12123 1817 29255

9 Kangpokpi 1554 1328 415 2469 2345 2057 3933 2276 6440 3799 33240 23255 1964 9998 7391 976 5273 3903 751 62907 44297 6163 113367

10 Noney 674 585 261 2206 1889 2266 660 187 1329 655 12180 8844 597 3394 2916 244 2207 1805 224 22650 16881 3592 43123

11 Pherzawl 611 626 462 359 416 318 761 497 1256 797 8337 8646 1735 3052 3117 720 2320 2290 881 16696 16389 4116 37201

12 Senapati 996 972 185 2926 2797 2681 902 423 2331 1292 23255 18518 1017 6121 5095 366 3415 2890 258 39946 31987 4507 76440

13 Tamenglong 770 677 237 2287 2132 2181 1362 803 2339 1507 15196 11180 1638 4405 3668 710 2663 2189 595 29022 22156 5361 56539

Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker

S
. 
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o

.

District

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination

(From 16th January 2021 to 5th October 2022_07.30 pm)

Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement
Achievement of more 
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Total

Achievement of 12 

to 14 years

Achievement of 15 

to 17 years

13 Tamenglong 770 677 237 2287 2132 2181 1362 803 2339 1507 15196 11180 1638 4405 3668 710 2663 2189 595 29022 22156 5361 56539

14 Tengnoupal 872 732 288 3109 2896 2739 935 598 1987 849 17534 12204 560 5420 4286 285 2750 2058 227 32607 23623 4099 60329

15 Thoubal 3169 3159 1779 8032 8242 5965 7960 3402 11298 5641 91613 71280 6287 35532 31822 4419 20789 19019 4499 178393 142565 22949 343907

16 Ukhrul 1162 1186 466 3185 3626 3120 616 345 1958 1022 28129 21040 786 8901 7141 370 6320 5190 447 50271 39550 5189 95010

41411 38864 24394 102364 97733 92005 73991 41930 108413 64848 807130 637067 64031 318958 277598 41061 192061 169054 46599 1644328 1327094 268090 3239512

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 5th October 2022_07.30 pm

Total


